8-638-8516
08-788-6400

-877-NJ-ABUSE

1-888-222-2228

1-800-654-1247
1-800-448-3000

1-800-4-A-CHILD
1-800-621-4000
1-800-656-HOPE

1-800-342-2437
1-800-273-TALK

1-866-331-9474

1-908-735-5191
1-908-713-4130
1-908-638-6116
1-908-638-2130



http://www.2ndfloor.org
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/tkraatz/Desktop/www.girlsandboystown.org
http://www.childhelpusa.org
http://www.1800runaway.org
http://www.rainn.org
http://www.suicidepreventionlifeline.org
http://www.loveisrespect.org

